
PEEKSKILL AND YORKTOWN TO WHITE PLAINS / MONDAY – FRIDAY

BRIARCLIFF
MANOR

MILLWOOD

VALHALLA                                      

ELMSFORD

PLEASANTVILLE

HAWTHORNE

YORKTOWN
HEIGHTS

PEEKSKILL

MOHEGAN
LAKE

WHITE PLAINS

TA
C

O
N

IC
 S

TA
TE

 P
K

W
Y

D
AY

TO
N

 L
A

N
E

O
LD

 Y
O

R
K

TO
W

N
 R

D

DOWNING DR

CEN
TR

AL
 A

VE

HILL
SI

DE

AV
E 

   
   

   

S
H

IN
G

LE
 H

O
U

S
E 

R
D

  
  

  
  

  

SEVEN BRIDGES RD

SKYLINE DR

BED
FO

RD R
D

119

9A

9A

6

6

100

118

35

202

Hawthorne
Station

Pleasantville
  Station

White
Plains
Station

1W,3,5,6,11,
13,14,17,27,
40,41,77, F, 
OWL,TLC,TZX

Westchester
County Center

1W,3,5,6,11,12,13,
14,17,20,21,27,

40,41,60,62,63,77,
A,B,C,D,F,H,

I-Bus,OWL,TLC,
TZX,Metro-North RR

White Plains
TransCenter

FRANKFORD ST

BROADWAY

E
LW

O
O

D
 A

V
E

TARRYTOW
N RD          

GRASSLANDS RD

K
N

O
LL

W
O

O
D

 R
D

SA
W

 M
IL

L 
RIV

ER
 R

D

S
A

W
 M

IL
L 

R
IV

ER
 R

D

N ST
AT

E R
D

SA
W

 M
ILL

 R
IV

ER
 R

D

SAW MILL RIVER RD

S
A

W
 M

IL
L
 R

IV
E

R
 R

D

S
A

W
 M

IL
L
 R

IV
E

R
 R

D
B

R
IA

R
C

L
IF

F
-P

E
E

K
S

K
IL

L
 P

K
W

Y

UNDER
HIL

L 
AVE

COM
M

ERCE ST

CROMPOUND RD

LE
X

IN
G

TO
N

 A
VE

MAIN ST

N
E

L
S

O
N

 A
V

E
CENTRAL AVE

FR
ANKLIN

 A
VE

BROADW
AY

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
E

 S
T

COMMER
CE S

T

BEDFORD RD

KEN
SICO RD

MARBLE

M
EM

ORIAL PLAZA

D
IV

IS
IO

N
 S

T

141

117

100A

MANVI
LL

E R
D

LE
X

IN
G

TO
N

 A
VE

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

E
 J

 C
O

N
R

O
Y

 D
RF
E

R
R

IS
 S

T

MARTINE AVE

WATER ST

B
A

N
K

 S
T

HAMILTON

MAIN ST MAIN ST

M
L 

K
IN

G
 J

R
 B

LV
D

 M
AIN

 ST
   

S
O

U
TH

 P
LA

ZA
 E

S
O

U
TH

 P
LA

ZA
 W

DANA RD

W
O

O
D
S

 R
D

BRADHURST ENTRANCE RD SOUTH

SUNSHINE
COTTAGE RD

Pace
University

Mercy
College

City
Hall

Underhill
Plaza

FDR
State Park

Beach
Shopping

Center

Town Hall

Westchester
Community
College

Cortlandt
Town Center

A&P

Walmart

Westchester
Medical Center

14,16,
17,18

10

10,16

10,
77

14,19

6,19

11,14

14

1C,40,41

1W,5,13,14

6,40,41

11,14,17,27

1C,1X,14,17,40,41,43,OWL,TLC

1,C,1X,40,41

14,16,17

M
L

I

G

F

H

E

D

C

B

N

A

K

J

NORTH

Map not
to scale

Regular bus service

Timepoint

Bus transfer points

Point of interest

Railroad station

Transit transfer 
location

LEGEND

A

1,2,7

1,2,7

ROUTE 15: Local Peekskill  •  Yorktown  •  Pleasantville  •  White Plains

6:10
6:51
8:31

10:20
11:55
1:30
3:30
5:12

6:15
6:57
8:36

10:25
12:00
1:35
3:35
5:17

6:21
7:04
8:42

10:31
12:06
1:41
3:41
5:23

6:28
7:11
8:49

10:38
12:13
1:48
3:48
5:30

6:42
7:26
9:03

10:52
12:27
2:02
4:07
5:44

6:56
7:41
9:18

11:07
12:42
2:17
4:22
5:59

7:01
7:48
9:24

11:13
12:48
2:23
4:28
6:05

7:05
7:46
9:28

11:17
12:52
2:27
4:32
6:09

7:09
8:00
9:32

11:21
12:56
2:31
4:36
6:13

7:25
8:17
9:49

11:38
1:13
2:48
4:53
6:30

7:31
8:24
9:56

11:45
1:20
2:55
5:00
6:37

7:45
8:40

10:12
12:01
1:36
3:11
5:16
6:53

7:49
8:44

10:16
12:05
1:40
3:15
5:20
6:57

AM

PM

PEEKSKILL MILLWOODMOHEGAN
LAKE

PLEASANTVILLE WHITE PLAINSVALHALLAYORKTOWN
HEIGHTS

BRIARCLIFF
MANOR

PEEKSKILLBRIARCLIFF
MANOR

MOHEGAN
LAKE

PLEASANTVILLEWHITE PLAINS VALHALLA MILLWOOD YORKTOWN
HEIGHTS

Main St
at

Nelson
Ave

M

Main St
at

Nelson
Ave

M

Beach
Shopping
Center

L

Beach
Shopping
Center

L

Cortlandt
Town
Center

K

Cortlandt
Town
Center

K

Lexington
Ave
at

Crompond
Rd

J

Lexington
Ave
at

Crompond
Rd

J

Memorial
Plaza

Pleasantville
RR Station

(Harlem Line)

E

Memorial
Plaza

Pleasantville
RR Station

(Harlem Line)

E

West-
chester
Medical
Center

D

West-
chester
Medical
Center

D

West-
chester

Community
College

C

West-
chester

Community
College

C

White
Plains

TransCenter
(Lane E)

B

White
Plains

TransCenter
(Lane E)

B

Main St
at

E.J. 
Conroy

Dr

N

N State Rd
at

Rt 9A

G

N State Rd
at

Rt 9A

G

Bedford Rd
at

Rte 9A

F

Bedford Rd
at

Rte 9A

F

Rt 100
at

Shingle
House Rd

H

Rt 100
at

Shingle
House Rd

H

Commerce
St
at

Downing
Dr

I

Commerce
St
at

Downing
Dr

I

WHITE PLAINS TO PEEKSKILL AND YORKTOWN / MONDAY – FRIDAY

7:53
9:53

11:26
1:26
4:20
4:55
5:24

7:58
9:58

11:31
1:31
4:25
5:00
5:29

8:13
10:13
11:46
1:46
4:40
5:15
5:44

8:21
10:21
11:54
1:54
4:48
5:23
5:52

8:39
10:39
12:12
2:12
5:08
5:41
6:10

8:43
10:43
12:16

2:16
5:12
5:45
6:14

8:47
10:47
12:20
2:20
5:16
5:49
6:18

8:54
10:54
12:27
2:27
5:23
5:56
6:25

9:10
11:10
12:43
2:43
5:37
6:10
6:39

9:22
11:22
12:55

2:55
5:49
6:22
6:51

9:29
11:29
1:02
3:02
5:56
6:29
6:58

9:35
11:35
1:08
3:08
6:02
6:35
7:04

9:40
11:40
1:13
3:13
6:07
6:40
7:09

AM

PM

N Broadway
at

Main St

A



HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IN EFFECT

New Years Day...................................... Sunday

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day................... Saturday

Presidents’ Day................................... Saturday

Memorial Day....................................... Sunday

Independence Day ................................ Sunday

Labor Day............................................. Sunday

Columbus Day .................................... Weekday

Election Day........................................ Weekday

Veterans Day ...................................... Weekday

Thanksgiving Day.............................  No Service

Christmas Day.................................  No Service

A

A

A

B

B

C

C D

D

INSTRUCTIONS BEE-LINE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

The bus passes this location at listed times.   
Look for the column of times below the matching 
symbol in the schedule.

Only certain trips operate along this portion of the 
route.  See the schedule for trips that operate here.

The bus operates express along the route.    
No stops are made unless indicated by the F symbol.

Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with 
other bus routes.

The bus stops at the times listed below the 
symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to 
depart.  Actual departure times may vary and depend 
upon traffic and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus 
stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

©2010 WCDOT,  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

1,2,7 1,2,7

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

—

9:15

—

11:15

—

1:15

8:40

9:40

10:40

11:40

12:40

1:40

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

1. C
heck the route num

ber and final destination.

2. C
heck the route m

ap for your desired stop.

3. C
heck the arrival tim

e of the next bus.

4. To speed boarding, have
 

your M
etroC

ard or exact
 

coin fare ready.

5. Transfers are issued only 
 

at the tim
e of fare paym

ent.

6. C
hildren under 5 ride free w

hen   
 

accom
panied by a fare-paying adult.

7. C
heck the route num

ber on the sign above 
the w

indshield before boarding.

E
n

jo
y Yo

u
r R

id
e o

n
 th

e B
ee-Lin

e S
ystem

!

For m
ore inform

ation, call

(9
1
4
) 8

1
3
-7

7
7
7
 or visit us online at 

w
w

w
.w

estch
esterg

o
v.co

m
/b

eelin
eb

u
s  

E
a
s
y
S
te
p
s
to

F
a
s
te
r
B
o
a
rd
in
g

7

PEEKSKILL AND YORKTOWN TO WHITE PLAINS / SATURDAY

9:26
12:14
3:58

9:32
12:20
4:04

9:38
12:26

4:10

9:49
12:37

4:21

10:02
12:50

4:34

10:16
1:04
4:48

10:22
1:10
4:54

10:26
1:14
4:58

10:30
1:18
5:02

10:47
1:35
5:19

10:54
1:42
5:26

11:08
1:56
5:40

11:13
2:01
5:45

AM
PM

PEEKSKILL MILLWOODMOHEGAN
LAKE

PLEASANTVILLE WHITE PLAINSVALHALLAYORKTOWN
HEIGHTS

BRIARCLIFF
MANOR

PEEKSKILLBRIARCLIFF
MANOR

MOHEGAN
LAKE

PLEASANTVILLEWHITE PLAINS VALHALLA MILLWOOD YORKTOWN
HEIGHTS

Main St
at

Nelson
Ave

M

Main St
at

Nelson
Ave

M

Beach
Shopping
Center

L

Beach
Shopping
Center

L

Cortlandt
Town
Center

K

Cortlandt
Town
Center

K

Lexington
Ave
at

Crompond
Rd

J

Lexington
Ave
at

Crompond
Rd

J

Memorial
Plaza

Pleasantville
RR Station

(Harlem Line)

E

Memorial
Plaza

Pleasantville
RR Station

(Harlem Line)

E

West-
chester
Medical
Center

D

West-
chester
Medical
Center

D

West-
chester

Community
College

C

West-
chester

Community
College

C

White
Plains

TransCenter
(Lane E)

B

White
Plains

TransCenter
(Lane E)

B

Main St
at

E.J. 
Conroy

Dr

N

N State Rd
at

Rt 9A

G

N State Rd
at

Rt 9A

G

Bedford Rd
at

Rte 9A

F

Bedford Rd
at

Rte 9A

F

Rt 100
at

Shingle
House Rd

H

Rt 100
at

Shingle
House Rd

H

Commerce
St
at

Downing
Dr

I

Commerce
St
at

Downing
Dr

I

WHITE PLAINS TO PEEKSKILL AND YORKTOWN / SATURDAY

10:00
1:41
5:10

10:07
1:48
5:16

10:22
2:03
5:29

10:30
2:11
5:37

10:48
2:29
5:54

10:52
2:33
5:58

10:56
2:37
6:02

11:02
2:43
6:07

11:17
2:58
6:22

11:30
3:11
6:33

11:41
3:22
6:44

11:51
3:32
6:51

11:57
3:38
6:57

AM
PM

N Broadway
at

Main St

A

E
ffe

c
tive

 M
a

rc
h

 2
2

, 2
0
1
5

C
a

sh
 Fa

re
s (C

o
in

s O
n

ly)

O
ne R

ide....................................................................$2.75

Paper Transfer to B
ee-Line &

 N
YC

 B
uses

...................FR
EE

S
enior/D

isabled R
educed Fare O

ne R
ide

...................$1.35

S
enior/D

isabled Paper Transfer to 
B

ee-Line &
 N

YC
 B
uses

................................................FR
EE

B
XM

4
C

 O
ne R

ide
.......................................................$7.50

B
XM

4
C

 Paper Transfer to B
ee-Line &

 N
YC

 B
uses........FR

EE

B
XM

4
C

 S
enior/D

isabled R
educed Fare 

(O
ff-Peak O

nly)...........................................................$3.75

P
a

y-P
e
r-R

id
e
 M

e
tro
C

a
rd

 Fa
re

s

(Includes O
ne Transfer to B

ee-Line B
uses, N

YC
 B
uses 

&
 S
ubw

ays) 

O
ne R

ide w
ith Transfer...............................................$2.75

S
enior/D

isabled R
educed Fare O

ne R
ide 

w
ith Transfer...............................................................$1.35

U
n

lim
ited

 R
id

e 3
0
-D

a
y M

etro
C

a
rd

 Fa
re

...........$116.50

Tra
n

sfe
rs

(1) Paper transfers w
ill be accepted on all local routes, 

except the sam
e route initially boarded.  Paper transfers

m
ust be obtained at the tim

e of initial boarding.

(2) Pay-Per-R
ide M

etroC
ards w

ill be accepted on all 
B

ee-Line routes,  except the sam
e route initially boarded, N

YC
local buses and subw

ays w
ith no additional fare charged to

the card, w
ithin tw

o hours of the initial boarding.  

S
en

io
r/D

isa
b

led
 R

ed
u

ced
 Fa

res

R
ed
uced fares are available to riders at least 6

5
 years of

age, certified d
isabled person

s an
d valid M

ed
icare card

holders w
ith p

roper photo identification.  

M
etroC

ard red
uced fares are available only to holders of 

a person
alized R

ed
uced-Fare M

etroC
ard.  

For m
ore inform

ation call (7
1
8

) 3
3
0
-1

2
3

4
 or go to

w
w

w
.m

ta.info/m
etrocard.

C
u

sto
m

e
r S

e
rvic

e
w

w
w

.w
e
stc

h
e
ste

rg
o

v.c
o

m
/b

e
e
lin

e

2
4

-H
o

u
r A

u
to

m
a

te
d

 S
c
h

e
d

u
le

 In
fo

rm
a

tio
n

 (9
1
4
) 8
1
3

-7
7

7
7

R
e
p

re
se

n
ta

tive
s a

re
 a

va
ila

b
le

 8
 a

.m
. to

 4
 p

.m
. w

e
e
k

d
a

ys

L
o

st &
 F

o
u

n
d

 (9
1
4

) 3
7
6
-6
3
6
1

L
a

rg
e
 p

rin
t tim

e
ta

b
le

s a
re

 a
va

ila
b

le
 u

p
o

n
 re

q
u

e
st.

H
a

rd
 o

f h
e
a

rin
g

 in
d

ivid
u

a
ls c

a
n

 u
se

 th
e

N
e
w

 Yo
rk

 S
ta

te
 7
1
1

 R
e
la

y S
e
rvic

e

Fa
re

s, sc
h

e
d

u
le

 a
n

d
 e

q
u

ip
m

e
n

t a
re

 su
b

je
c
t to

 c
h

a
n

g
e

B
e
e
-L

in
e
 C

a
sh

 a
n

d
 M

e
tro
C

a
rd

 Fa
re

s 


