

				WHITE	PLAINS TO	PEEKSKILL	AND YORK	TOWN / MO	NDAY – FRI	DAY			
	A	B	G	D	(3	(3	G	(1)	0	•	(M
	N Broadway at Main St	White Plains TransCenter (Lane E)	West- chester Community College	West- chester Medical Center	Memorial Plaza Pleasantville RR Station (Harlem Line)		N State Rd at Rt 9A	Rt 100 at Shingle House Rd	Commerce St at Downing Dr	Lexington Ave at Crompond Rd	Cortlandt Town Center	Beach Shopping Center	Main St at Nelson Ave
	WHITE PLAINS		VALHALLA		PLEASANTVILLE		BRIARCLIFF MANOR	MILLWOOD	YORKTOWN HEIGHTS		MOHEGAN LAKE	PEEKS	KILL
AM	7:53 9:53	7:58 9:58	8:13 10:13	8:21 10:21	8:39 10:39	8:43 10:43	8:47 10:47	8:54 10:54	9:10 11:10	9:22 11:22	9:29 11:29	9:35 11:35	9:40 11:40
PM	11:26 1:26	11:31 1:31	11:46 1:46	11:54 1:54	12:12 2:12	12:16 2:16	12:20 2:20	12:27 2:27	12:43 2:43	12:55 2:55	1:02 3:02	1:08 3:08	1:13 3:13
	4:20 4:55	4:25 5:00	4:40 5:15	4:48 5:23	5:08 5:41	5:12 5:45	5:16 5:49	5:23 5:56	5:37 6:10	5:49 6:22	5:56 6:29	6:02 6:35	6:07 6:40
	5:24	5:29	5:44	5:52	6:10	6:14	6:18	6:25	6:39	6:51	6:58	7:04	7:09

	PEEKSKILL AND YORKTOWN TO WHITE PLAINS / MONDAY – FRIDAY													
	M		K	•	•	(1)	G	(3)	(3)	D	G	B	N	
	Main St at Nelson Ave	Beach Shopping Center	Cortlandt Town Center	Lexington Ave at Crompond Rd	Commerce St at Downing Dr	Rt 100 at Shingle House Rd	N State Rd at Rt 9A	Bedford Rd at Rte 9A	Memorial Plaza Pleasantville RR Station (Harlem Line)	West- chester Medical Center	West- chester Community College	White Plains TransCenter (Lane E)	Main St at E.J. Conroy Dr	
	PEEKSKILL		MOHEGAN LAKE	YORKT Heig		MILLWOOD	BRIARCLIFF MANOR	PLEAS	ANTVILLE	VAI	LHALLA	WHITE P	LAINS	
AΜ	6:10	6:15	6:21	6:28	6:42	6:56	7:01	7:05	7:09	7:25	7:31	7:45	7:49	

			LAKE	HEIG	HTS		MANOR						
AM	6:10	6:15	6:21	6:28	6:42	6:56	7:01	7:05	7:09	7:25	7:31	7:45	7:49
	6:51	6:57	7:04	7:11	7:26	7:41	7:48	7:46	8:00	8:17	8:24	8:40	8:44
	8:31	8:36	8:42	8:49	9:03	9:18	9:24	9:28	9:32	9:49	9:56	10:12	10:16
	10:20	10:25	10:31	10:38	10:52	11:07	11:13	11:17	11:21	11:38	11:45	12:01	12:05
	11:55	12:00	12:06	12:13	12:27	12:42	12:48	12:52	12:56	1:13	1:20	1:36	1:40
PM	1:30	1:35	1:41	1:48	2:02	2:17	2:23	2:27	2:31	2:48	2:55	3:11	3:15
	3:30	3:35	3:41	3:48	4:07	4:22	4:28	4:32	4:36	4:53	5:00	5:16	5:20
	5:12	5:17	5:23	5:30	5:44	5:59	6:05	6:09	6:13	6:30	6:37	6:53	6:57

	A	B	G	D	ß	(G	(1)		•	K		M
	Broadway at Main St	White Plains TransCenter (Lane E)	West- chester Community College	West- chester Medical Center	Memorial Plaza Pleasantville RR Station (Harlem Line)	Bedford Rd at Rte 9A	N State Rd at Rt 9A	Rt 100 at Shingle House Rd	Commerce St at Downing Dr	Lexington Ave at Crompond Rd	Cortlandt Town Center	Beach Shopping Center	Main St at Nelson Ave
	WHITE F	PLAINS	VALH	ALLA	PLEASA	NTVILLE	BRIARCLIFF MANOR	MILLWOOD	YORK Heig	TOWN HTS	MOHEGAN LAKE	PEEKS	KILL
M M	10:00 1:41 5:10	10:07 1:48 5:16	10:22 2:03 5:29	10:30 2:11 5:37	10:48 2:29 5:54	10:52 2:33 5:58	10:56 2:37 6:02	11:02 2:43 6:07	11:17 2:58 6:22	11:30 3:11 6:33	11:41 3:22 6:44	11:51 3:32 6:51	11:57 3:38 6:57
				PE	EKSKILL AN	D YORKTOV	VN TO WHIT	E PLAINS /	SATURDAY				
	M		K		0	(1)	G	(3)	(3)	D	G	B	N
	Main St at Nelson Ave	Beach Shopping Center	Cortlandt Town Center	Lexington Ave at Crompond Rd	Commerce St at Downing Dr	Rt 100 at Shingle House Rd	N State Rd at Rt 9A	Bedford Rd at Rte 9A	Memorial Plaza Pleasantville RR Station (Harlem Line)	West- chester Medical Center	West- chester Community College	White Plains TransCenter (Lane E)	Main St at E.J. Conroy Dr
	PEEKS	KILL	MOHEGAN LAKE	YORK Heig		MILLWOOD	BRIARCLIFF MANOR	PLEAS	ANTVILLE	VAL	HALLA	WHITE PI	LAINS
VI VI	9:26 12:14 3:58	9:32 12:20 4:04	9:38 12:26 4:10	9:49 12:37 4:21	10:02 12:50 4:34	10:16 1:04 4:48	10:22 1:10 4:54	10:26 1:14 4:58	10:30 1:18 5:02	10:47 1:35 5:19	10:54 1:42 5:26	11:08 1:56 5:40	11:13 2:01 5:45

INSTRUCTIONS Only certain trips operate along this portion of the route. See the schedule for trips that operate here. Ø **The bus operates express along the route.**No stops are made unless indicated by the F symbol. Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with A **B** 0 0 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 9:00 10:00 11:00 8:00 9:00 9:15 The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual departure times may vary and depend 10:00 11:15 11:00 12:00 1:00 12:40 upon traffic and weather conditions. Arrive at the bus 1:15 ©2010 WCDOT, Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

BEE-LINE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE SCHEDULE IN EFFECT HOLIDAY Sunday New Years Day. Saturday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day...... Saturday Presidents' Day. Sunday Memorial Day Independence Day. Sunday Labor Day. Sunday Weekday Columbus Day. Election Day .. Weekday Veterans Day. Weekday Thanksgiving Day..... No Service Christmas Day .. No Service

What's best for you?

Unlimited Ride Pay-per-Ride

Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard:

- Free bus-to-bus, bus-to-subway, or subwayof \$ 5.50 or more. Get an 11% bonus with the purchase or addition
- Refill as often as you like until card expires (cards usually expire in one year). to-bus transfer within 2 hours of paying fare (some exceptions apply)
- Can be used to pay for up to 4 people at a time
- For more information on MetroCard, call Bee-Line Customer Service at

www.westchestergov.com/beelinebus

(914) 813-7777 or visit us online at

The bus passes this location at listed times

symbol in the schedule.

Look for the column of times below the matching

symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.

stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

The more you ride, the less each ride costs Available for 7 or 30 days Unlimited Ride MetroCard:

- All bus and subway transfers included
- Can only be used by one person at a time Cannot be used again in the same direction on
- the same bus route or at the same subway station for 18 minutes
- Transfers are issued only coin fare ready. your MetroCard or exact







6.

Check the route number on the sign above the windshield before boarding.

Enjoy Your Ride on the Bee-Line System! www.westchestergov.com/beelinebus **(914) 813-7777** or visit us online at For more information, call

Fares, schedule and

Hard of hearing individuals can use the

New York State 711 Relay Service

equipment are subject to change

(914) 813-7777

Westchester gov.com

Save Time and Money Buy a MetroCard MetroCard Choices



Easy Steps

Faster Boarding

Check the route number and final destination

- 2. Check the route map for your desired stop
- Check the arrival time of the next bus.
- To speed boarding, have



accompanied by a fare-paying adult.

24-Hour Automated Schedule Information (914) 813-7777 Representatives are available 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. weekdays Large print timetables are available upon request. Lost & Found (914) 376-6361

Bee-Line Cas and MetroCard Fares

the **bee-line** system

the **bee-line** system

Effective March 22, 2015

Effective March 30, 2015

BXM4C Senior/Disabled (Off-Peak Only)..... BXM4C Paper Transfer to BXM4C One Ride. Senior/Disabled Paper Bee-Line & NYC Buses Senior/Disabled Reduce Paper Transfer to Bee-Line & NYC Buses One Ride. Cash Fares (Coins Only) ranster to d Fare One Ride. Reduced Fare Bee-Line & NYC Buses. .\$3.75 \$7.50 \$1.35 FREE . H

Pay-Per-Ride Metro(ard Fares

Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride with Transfer..... One Ride with Transfer (Includes One Transfer to & Subways) Bee-Line Buses, NYC Buses ..\$1.35 .\$2.75

Transfers Unlimited Ride 30-Day MetroCard Fare... ...\$116.50

(2) Pay-Per-Ride MetroC must be obtained at the Paper transfers will be except the same route init Bee-Line routes, except be accepted on all local routes, initially boarded. Paper transfers ards will be accepted on all the same route initially boarded, NYC is with no additional fare charged to time of initial boarding.

Senior/Disabled Reduced Fares

the card, within two hours of the initial boarding.

holders with proper photo identification. Reduced fares are available to riders at least 65 years of age, certified disabled persons and valid Medicare card

MetroCard reduced fares are available only to holders of a personalized Reduced-Fare MetroCard.

For more information call (718) 330-1234 or go to www.mta.info/metrocard.

Customer Service

www.westchestergov.com/beeline

ALSO SERVING

- Beach Shopping Center
- Millwood Cortlandt Town Center
- Westchester Medical Center



